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HEALTH STAFF

FOX PRAIRIE
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Susan Hanson,
Health Assistant

608-877-5104

susan.hanson@stoughton.kl2.wi.us

DISTRICT NURSE

Laurel Gretebeck,
BSN, RN, NCSN

608-877-5405

laurel.gretebeck@stoughton.
k12.wi.us

FOX PRAIRIE
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Amber Lohmeier,
Health Assistant

608-877-5104

amber.lohmeier@stoughton.ki2.wi.us

STOUGHTON HIGH
SCHOOL

Rita Ilhm,
Health Assistant

608-877-5664

rita.ihm@stoughton.k12.wi.us

RIVER BLUFF

MIDDLE SCHOOL KEGONSA

Jodi Vogel, ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Health Assistant Kim Hart,

Health Assistant
608-877-5204

kim.hart@stoughton.k12.wi.us

608-877-5504

jodi.vogel@stoughton.k12.wi.us

SANDHILL
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Mindy Holverson,
Health Assistant

608-877-5404

mindy.holverson@stoughton.kl12.wi.us

REGISTERED NURSE

Linda Barry
linda.barry@stoughton.kl2.wi.us




